
Date Time Event
Club Race 
Committee Yacht Skipper Email Phone # Cell #

2015 Wednesday Nights 2015 Wednesday Night RC RC responsibility

April 8th 19:00 Hrs Skippers Meeting @ FYC 

May 13th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 1 FYC 1 Blue Angel Chris Anto chris.anto@dorydesigns.com 203.727.1027

May 20th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 2 FYC 2 Deadicated Mike Andre meandre@SNET.Net 203.556.2404

May 27th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 3 FYC 3 Special Sauce Tom Bobbin tomb@mcmyacht.com 203.554.8309

June 3th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 4 FYC 4 Tenacious Chris Gill chris@windcheckmagazine.com 203.332.7639

June 10th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 5 FYC 5 Wildfire Kevin Curtis ctyacht34@aol.com

June 17th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 6 BRYC 1 Wired John Kimberly marlene406@gmail.com 203-292-6925

June 24th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 7 BRYC 2 Scarecrow Jim Farrell jimfarrell@gmail.com 973-368-7342

July 1st 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 8 BRYC 3 Play Station George Kasper gkasper@pullcom.com 203-254-1197

July 8th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 9 BRYC 4 Madison Brian Spears bspears@levettrockwood.com 203-544-9141

July  15th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 10 BRYC 5 Solution Tom Black rblack95@aol.com 203-256-8259

July 22nd 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 11 BRYC 6 Catamount Mark McGowan mcg00@me.com (203) 292-0041

July 29th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 12 BRYC 7 Lite-N-Up Mike O'Rourke morourkesr@gmail.com 203-254-7393 203-395-1746

August 5th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 13 BRYC 8 Partnership Dave Torterello dtortorello@navigant.com  917.679.0671

August 12th 18:50 Hrs Wednesday Night Race 14 BRYC 9 Ovation Dan De Lannoy dan.delannoy@gmail.com 203-259-1313

August 19th 18:30 hrs Wednesday Night Race 15 FYC 6 Mystique Tom Bruton tom.bruton@gecas.com 203.253.0875

August 26th 18:30 hrs Wednesday Night Race 16 FYC 7 Dawn Trader Larry Fulerton lfullerton@brcc.org 203-380-8605

September 2nd 18:30 hrs Wednesday Night race 17 FYC 8 Anemos Christos Mallios mallios1@att.net  203 459-4598 203 895-2840

September 9th 18:30 hrs Wednesday Night Race 18 FYC 9 Belle Andy Wolfe awolf@andywolfcpa.com 203.521.6295

September 16th 18:30 hrs Wednesday Night (Fun Race)




